
TURTLE ISLAND STRING QUARTET '94 TOUR ITINERARY

Wednesday, January 18, Finney Chapel
  Oberlin, OH

Saturday, January 21, Geary Auditorium
  Charleston, WV

Thursday, January 26, Everett Community Theater
  Everett, WA

Friday, January 27, Lewiston High School Auditorium
  Lewiston, ID

Saturday, January 28, Myrna Loy Theater
  Helena, MT

Saturday, February 11, Freeport-McMoran Theater
  New Orleans, LA

Monday, February 13, Fulton Chapel
  University, MS

Saturday, February 25, Milliken Auditorium/Dennos
  Traverse City, MI

Sunday-Monday, February 26-27, St. Cecilia Auditorium
  Grand Rapids, MI

Friday, April 7, CA Center for the Arts/Concert Hall
  Escondido, CA

Saturday, April 8, CA Center for the Arts/Lyric Theater
  Escondido, CA

Wednesday, April 19, Grand Ballroom
  Storm Lake, IA

Friday, April 21, Chamizal Theater
  El Paso, TX

Saturday, June 3, Hayes Hall
  Naples, FL

Saturday, December 2, Hayes Hall
  Naples, FL


